
Our new partners and senior attorneys, formerly of Ashurst, add depth to our structured and municipal finance practices that include 
transactional, regulatory, and tax counsel.

Douglas A. Bird
Partner, New York

Municipal finance including
P3, energy, and TOB

212.655.2519
doug.bird@chapman.com

Thomas N. Glushko
Partner, San Francisco

TOB, direct lending, and other 
municipal credit products

415.278.9090
glushko@chapman.com

William A. Gray
Partner, New York

CLO, TOB, derivatives, 
and regulatory compliance

212.655.2523
wagray@chapman.com

Steven L Kopp
Partner, New York

US tax issues including 
derivatives and FATCA

212.655.2505
steven.kopp@chapman.com

1270 Avenue of the Americas, 30th Floor
New York, NY 10020-1708

595 Market Street, 26th Floor
San Francisco, CA 95105-2839

Handling structured transactions involving financial assets and asset-backed financings with unusual revenue streams is a 
hallmark of Chapman’s structured finance practice. The firm is nationally known for its representation of US and foreign 
financial institutions in securitization and structured transactions, including institutional investors in private placements of 
securitized assets. Chapman’s nationally recognized public finance practice ranks among the top law firms in the nation for 
public and not-for-profit finance. Chapman has been at the forefront in the development of new financing products, legislative 
advocacy, and counseling public bodies and the financial services industry regarding evolving obligations under federal law 
and regulations impacting public and not-for-profit finance.

Jacquelyn Cerasuolo
Senior Counsel, New York
Public finance transactions

and direct lending
212.655.2503

cerasuolo@chapman.com

David Z. Nirenberg
Partner, New York
US tax issues and 

cross-border financings
212.655.2522

david.nirenberg@chapman.com

Patrick B. Quill
Partner, New York

CLO, closed-end fund financing, 
and asset-backed securities

212.655.2506
patrick.quill@chapman.com

Michael Voldstad
Partner, New York

TOB, direct lending, and other 
municipal credit products

212.655.2539
voldstad@chapman.com

Christopher W. McGovern
Senior Counsel, San Francisco

CLO, asset/mortgage-backed 
securities, and derivatives

415.278.9050
mcgovern@chapman.com

Chapman and Cutler LLP
Welcomes New Partners and Senior Attorneys in 
New York and San Francisco

Attorney Advertising Material. 
The information in this announcement does not constitute a guarantee, warranty, or prediction regarding the outcome of your legal matter. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.

R. Bradley Vollkommer
Senior Associate, New York

CLO, TOB, and 
derivatives

212.655.2504
vollkommer@chapman.com


